PLASTICO
PUMPS PVT. LTD.
PUMPING SOLUTIONS
THAT EMPOWER
Worldwide Co-operation Success Together
199/2, G.I.D.C. Estate. B/h. Bank of Baroda,
Nandesari, Vadodara - 391 340.
Mob : +91 9426 761531

 Based Materials
• Close Coupled Block Design
• Hydraulically balanced impeller for
 minimum bearing loads
• Product-Lubricated Journal Bearings;
 made of Silicon Carbide (SSiC) or
 Customized Materials
• Chemical processing
• Petrochemical industry
• Pharmaceuticals
• Water treatment
• Pulp and paper industry
• Mining
• Food and beverage industry
PERFORMANCE CURVES
PPMP-15  14 MM  15  2.5  0.10  0.15 Amps  Single  1.1  3
PPMP-30  18 MM  30  4  0.16  0.20 Amps  Single  1.1  3.5
PPMP-50  20 MM  50  5  0.25  0.50 Amps  Single  1.2  5
PPMP-85  26 MM  85  9  0.50  1.00 Amps  Single / Three  1.2  8
PPMP-125  26 MM  125  12  0.75  1.25 Amps  Single / Three  1.3  10
PPMP-170  1" BSP  170  14  1.0  1.70 Amps Three  1.3  12
PPMP-300  1   x 1   300  22  1.5  2.40 Amps  Three  1.4 1 6
PUMP
MODEL
IN / OUT
SIZE